BS5 pER

Fig.5 Steering device

2WER Al models of truck

El >} » 1)
i e & g | FERERER | L
i Part No Description @ Remarks or Code No
No. ' P y Series No ;

AEE Y7

1 |N163-211000-000 Steering wheel assembly 1 70021940
B2 M16x1.5

2 |GB6173-86 NutM16x1 5 1 20000880
#HE 16

3 - IOhoRT Washer 16 1 20000178
B2 M10x35

4 |GB5783-86 BoltM10x35 4 20000090
%M 10

5 |GB93-87 Washer 10 8 20000003
128 M10

6 |GB6184-86 NutM10 2 20005033

7 |N163-213001-000 |2 4 70022206
Washer
VSRV 8=y

8 [N163-213300-000 Right clamp assembly 1 70002209
X4k ,

9 |N163-213200-000 Bracket 1 70022208
ZE IR R

10 [N163-213100-000 Left clamp assembly 1 70022207

11 [N163-210006-000 gif R 4 70021938
%

12 |N163-210004-000 |EH 2 70021936
Washer

13 |N163-210005-000 |RAE 1 70021937
Sleeve
K EFAR -

14  |N163-215000-001 L 1 2007.9

2-10




Es5 FEkE

Fig. 5 Steering device

437 %) Al models of truck

12, \‘ i u i J |
iz 8 5 yg | FERBREL | ynm
= Part No Description Q’ty e Code No
No. ; Series No ;
14 |N163-215000-000 FEFH 1 —2007.9 70021943
Handle
15 |N163-210003-000 %?ff 1 70021935
s
16 |N163-210001-000 ﬁe‘?vf £ 1 | BFdemkEXZE | 11007204
’A_'ﬁ;
17 |N163-210002-000 ﬁe@vf £ | T | 11007205
M\
N163212000-001 | FHERE 1 2004.2—
18 Steering pipe device
e iR -
N163-212000-000 | geocrino"Fine device 1 2004.2 70030026
19 |GB5786-86 %ﬁ% M10x1.25x20 4 20000678
i ] 2%
20 |BZZ1-E100BA-GOO |4 1 11003115
£t
21 | N163-210007-000 ﬁe@vf £ 1 | BFe#HkEX%E | 70036034
~y N
N163-214000-000 5 2k 2 2007.1— 70047608
1pe connector
= BEX
N163-611800-000 5 3 —2007.1 70022373
1pe connector
s N
23 |N163-216000-000 IE B 2 70021944
ipe connector

2-11




B6 HuEHE
.|Fig. 6 Steering pipe device

=] > > 1]
F5 e &5 yg | FERSHER |,
Item Part No Description Q't Remarks or Code N
No. ) L Y Series No oeo.

SFHE
1 SOW-423003A Conductive cover 1
%% E
2 |N163-212006.000 |5 1 70048346
B [ 5y
3 |Ni6s212005000 | EFH ] 70048343
4 20
4 |GB894.1-86 e 1 20001852
e S
5 |N163-212300000 | SR B el 70048344
rE
6  |50W-423005A A 1 70048104
7  |GB/T276-94 ﬁm‘.“%“ 1 20001853
earing
$24T M3x8
8 |GB71-85 il 2 20005836
HZET M5x3 |
9 |GB73-85 S 2 20002085
frany
10 [N163-212007-woo | ZBLEH 1 70048347
Sleeve
11 |GB9328-88 f’f ff QFRIx1.0 1 20000435
I N
12 |DJ3011A-4-11-G0o ﬁfﬁﬁ ariisk 1 11011358
13 |DJ211-4B-G00O E E%ﬁ* 1 11011357

2-12




